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
most modern plumbing ; H. W. heat; oil
burner; Ruud H. W. supply; garage
on paved alley:; inquire 812 Oakwood
Ave. TILT24-tfc

FOR SALE—T7 RM. DUTCH COLONIAL,

lge. liv. rm. with fireplace, 3 bedrms.,
pantry and heated sunrm., newly and
artistically decorated, exceptionally
light and cheery. H. W. heat, storm
sash, 2-car gar., large Dbeautifully
woded lot with flowers and shrubbery.
Excellently situated for school and
transp., steam, etc. and elevated. Oc-
cupied by owner. Price $20,000. Ph.
Wilmette 1654. TITNL3-1tc

FOR SALFE,

NO PRETTIER, MORE COMPLETE, OR

b~tter constructed, 3 bed rms., 2 baths,
house ever before on our lists. Please
let us show it to yvou today.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET

FOR SALE OR RENT IN NORTH-

REALTOR
522 Center St. Phones Winn. 806-8T75
T7T3-1tc
FOR SALE — 650 LINCOLN AVE.,

Winnetka, fine English Cottage style
solid brick hse. Large liv. rm., high
oak ceiling, large dining rm., 4 large
bedrooms, 2 baths, showers, extra lav.,
sunparlor, ete. Lot 50x200, 1% blocks,
post office, and depot. A good style
home for good style people. Price
528,500 to owner. Ph. Winnetka 2765.

TTT3-2tc

CHOICE LOCATION

KENILWORTH, 12 ROOM HOUSE,

656x35 on wooded lot 100x175. Stucco,
three baths, five master bedrooms,
modern, good condition, $65,000., reas-
onable terms, owner leaving town May
29, better terms if sold before that
date. Write Wilmette Life B-639.
TILTN26-1tc

brook, substantial 8 rm. home, 1 acre
lawn, trees and shrubs. 2 car gar.,
near school and transp. $12,000 terms.
Rent $65 per mo. Ph. Wilmette 1582,

TTLTN26-1tc

For @uﬁ@k Saﬂ@_

RM. DUTCH COLONIAL HOME, CEN-
tral east section of Kenilworth. Large
sunny rooms. 320 Oxford Rd. Phone
Kenil. 2010. TTLT26-1te

77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

6 ROOM FRAME HOUSE AT NORTH-
brook; H. W. heat, 1 bath, 1-car ga-
rage, lot 50x140. $9,300, terms. Call
at 1937 Wilmette Ave. or phone Wil
3774. TN3-1tp

FOR SALE—2 NEW ENGLISH COL-
onial houses, 1 for $8,000 and 1 for
$14,000, built and for sale by owner.
Ph. Winnetka 558. A. M. Anderson.

TTTN3-1te

NEW FIVE ROOM BUNGALOW AT
Northbrook. Reasonable terms. Call
Winn. 2858. 77T3-1tp

-

78 FOR SALE—VACANT

Investment Opportunity

Glencoe Business Vacant

50 FEET OF VACANT ADJOINING
Glencoe State Bank on Park Ave., also
having a 50 ft. frontage on Tudor Ct,,
thus giving two 50 ft frontages for
price of one. $40,000 for entire prop-
erty. $18,000 cash. Single frontage
across street just sold for $50,000. A
rare bargain.

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
720 Elm St., Winnetka Phone Winn. 254
T8LTN26-1tc

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
FOR NORTH SHORE
CLEAR RESIDENTIAL VACANT —
Every building site with panoramic
view of ocean, mountains, Mission Val-
ley and historic old Spanish mission—
Only property of its class left intact in
San Diego—Value §35,000—Will Divide.
Fine opportunity for contractor—Best
climate in U. S. Population doubled
since 1920. Would consider trade for
North Shore House or vacant—Address
Winnetka Talk B-646. TSLTR26-2tp

VACANT—WINNETKA
Two beautiful homesites on the highest
spot on Hibbard Road, one having a
frontage of 175 feet and the other 165
feet, and a depth of 175, surrounded
by beautiful homes, highly restricted,
at prices that will surprise vou. Make
an appointment to see these. Once
gone — always| gone. Call Winnetka
1016 evenings or Sunday, or Central

6970.
Glen C. Bull, Winnetka
T8LTN26-1tc

—Sheriagn Road Vacant

LOT-—82x160 NEAR NEW CLURB HOUSE,
Bathing beach and “L.” The last avail-
able parcel of Sheridan Road frontare
at bargain prices. Non-resident owner
will consider any reasonable offer.

SMITH & BROWN, INC.

'34 Linden Ave. Wilmette 93 or 862
T8L'TN26-1tc

FOR  SALE—LOT 50x272 -ON LAKE
Ave. Half block from Howard School.
Half blk. from Catholic School and
church. 4 blks. from elec. and steam
road. All improvements in and paid
for, For further information ph. Wil-
mette 892-Y1. Terms to suit buyer.

18LTN26-1tp

GET THRU PAYING RENT & BLD.
your own home. Here is one of the
biggest offers ever made on the North
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